



# NETWORK *Notification*

**Notice Date:** March 5, 2025  
**To:** Ohio Medicaid Providers  
**From:** CareSource  
**Subject:** Automated Blood Pressure Cuffs - A4670

---

## Summary

CareSource encourages our members with hypertension and appropriate diagnoses to monitor their blood pressure as directed by their physician.

## Impact

CareSource Ohio Medicaid does **NOT** require prior authorization for automated blood pressure cuffs for our members.

- Providers should submit an order for the service to a participating durable medical equipment (DME) company.
- Members are eligible to receive a new device once every eight years.
- Eligible code: A4670.

For further information our prior authorization lists can be found on **CareSource.com**. For prior authorization requirements by code, please utilize our [Prior Authorization Look Up Tool](#).

## Questions?

For additional questions, please contact Provider Services at **1-800-488-0134**, Monday through Friday, 7 a.m. to 8 p.m. Eastern Time (ET).

OH-MED-P-3691814